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Women / 1 / Gr E
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valesska Oliveros1162
Genies

9.750 9.550 9.7509.550 38.600
1 4T 5T 2T 1

1

Delilah Parsons1160
Genies

9.600 9.700 9.8009.350 38.450
4T 1 9T 1 2T

2T

Melissa Boiardi1167
Genies

9.650 9.550 9.5509.700 38.450
2T 4T 1T 7T 2T

2T

Phoebe Snyder1158
Genies

9.400 9.600 9.7509.600 38.350
11T 2T 3T 2T 4T

4T

Arianna Avery1157
Genies

9.450 9.500 9.7009.700 38.350
7T 6 1T 4 4T

4T

Valeria Martinez1163
Shelton Gym

9.600 9.200 9.6009.350 37.750
4T 7T 9T 5T 6

6

Allison Kaseta1161
Genies

9.250 9.200 9.5509.450 37.450
13T 7T 7 7T 7

7

Alexandra Binaghi1165
Genies

9.450 9.600 9.6008.600 37.250
7T 2T 14 5T 8

8

Lanni Selinsky1150
Rising Stars

9.450 8.800 9.4009.550 37.200
7T 10 5T 10 9

9

Kira Cruz1164
Rising Stars

9.650 8.350 9.5009.600 37.100
2T 11 3T 9 10

10

Sabrina Ferr1154
Shelton Gym

9.400 9.050 9.1009.400 36.950
11T 9 8 14 11

11

Carli Jo Hornung1159
Cats Jupiter

9.450 8.100 9.3509.350 36.250
7T 12 9T 11 12

12

Connor Ziobro1149
Rising Stars

9.550 8.000 9.3009.150 36.000
6 13 13 12 13

13

Dervla Steele1151
Rising Stars

9.250 7.600 9.2509.350 35.450
13T 14 9T 13 14

14
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